Position

Dir, Teacher Prep And Support

Prg Mgr, Tchr Prep & Induction

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Total Wages

$143,793

$120,297

$101,557

$100,436

$100,091

$99,392

$97,558

$96,416

$96,291

$94,840

$94,451

$94,395

$93,413

$93,147

$88,071

$80,265

$76,815

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35.596

$32,888

$40,072

$33,246

$23,707

$30,612

$30,173

$32,789

$26,907

$29,260

$19,510

$18,507

$39,195

$39,166

$31,836

$25,028

$37,238



Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Administrative Asst |

Administrative Aide

Project Resource Teacher

Resource Teacher-Spec Educ

Administrative Aide

Project Resource Teacher

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

Teacher Prep &
Induction Dept

$75,068

$72,006

$69,285

$66,482

$60,763

$54,119

$45,886

$28,351

$28,256

$16,942

$11,455

$7,002

$24,494

$41,643

$15,601

$27,101

$23,397

$14,451

$10,850

$25,180

$9,867

$4,957

$0

$0



