Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Teacher Prep And Support		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$143,793	\$35,596
Prg Mgr, Tchr Prep & Induction		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$120,297	\$32,888
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$101,557	\$40,072
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$100,436	\$33,246
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$100,091	\$23,707
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$99,392	\$30,612
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$97,558	\$30,173
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$96,416	\$32,789
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$96,291	\$26,907
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$94,840	\$29,260
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$94,451	\$19,510
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$94,395	\$18,507
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$93,413	\$39,195
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$93,147	\$39,166
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$88,071	\$31,836
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$80,265	\$25,028
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$76,815	\$37,238

Project Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$75,068	\$24,494
Project Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$72,006	\$41,643
Project Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$69,285	\$15,601
Administrative Asst I	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$66,482	\$27,101
Administrative Aide	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$60,763	\$23,397
Project Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$54,119	\$14,451
Resource Teacher-Spec Educ	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$45,886	\$10,850
Administrative Aide	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$28,351	\$25,180
Project Resource Teacher	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$28,256	\$9,867
Certificated Hourly	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$16,942	\$4,957
Certificated Hourly	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$11,455	\$0
Certificated Hourly	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Induction Dept	\$7,002	\$0